2023/2024

Lone Star HS - Softball (F) Varsity

Lone Star

Time

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Feb 9

Feb 13

Feb 15

Feb 15

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 17

Feb 20

Feb 22

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 27

Feb 29

Mar 1

Mar 2

Mar 5

Mar 8

Mar 11

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:30 AM

4:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:30 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

7:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

5:00 PM

@ CELINA

@ LEWISVILLE

@ WALNUT GROVE/KELLER

@ ROCK HILL

@ AUBREY

@ DENTON GUYER

@ Aubrey

@ Coppell

@ Rockwall Heath
@ Memorial

@ Tyler Legacy

@ LEBANON TRAIL
@ ALLEN VARSITY
TOURNAMENT

@ ALLEN VARSITY
TOURNAMENT

@ ALLEN VARSITY
TOURNAMENT

@ ALEDO

@ WYLIE VARSITY
TOURNAMENT

@ WYLIE VARSITY
TOURNAMENT

@ WYLIE VARSITY
TOURNAMENT

vs CREEKVIEW

@ FRISCO

vs WAKELAND

Celina HS

Lewisville HS

Walnut Grove HS-Prosper ISD

Rock Hill High School-
(Prosper ISD)

Aubrey HS

Denton Guyer HS

Frisco Emerson HS

Frisco Emerson HS

Frisco Emerson HS

Frisco Emerson HS

Frisco Emerson HS

Lebanon Trail HS

Allen HS

Aledo HS

Lone Star Softball Field

Cotten Field-Frisco High

Lone Star Softball Field

1:00 - McKinney vs Lone Star /
2:30 - Celina vs Lone Star

Frisco Varsity Tournament

Frisco Varsity Tournament

Frisco Varsity Tournament

Frisco Varsity Tournament

Frisco Varsity Tournament

SPRING BREAK




Mar 13

Mar 20

Mar 23

Mar 26

Mar 28

Apr 2

Apr5

Apr 9

Apr 12

Apr 17

Apr 20

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

12:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

12:00 PM

@ REEDY

vs NEWMAN SMITH

vs THE COLONY

@ RL TURNER

@ CREEKVIEW

vs FRISCO

@ WAKELAND

vs REEDY

@ NEWMAN SMITH

@ THE COLONY

vs RL TURNER

Reedy HS SPRINK BREAK

Lone Star Softball Field UMPIRE FLEX WEEK

Lone Star Softball Field UMPIRE FLEX WEEK

RL Turner HS

Creekview HS

Lone Star Softball Field

Frisco Wakeland HS

Lone Star Softball Field

Newman Smith HS Kelly Field

The Colony HS UMPRIE FLEX WEEK

Lone Star Softball Field




